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Drawer

93 SCH

Product no. 90432754

GTIN 4018754341627
Model 93 SCH-205 Schwarz SL
Label. Drawer f. 93 Innen-Mafe in mm 530 x 351 x 198

Technical Attributes.

for model 93
Internal drawer dimensions mm 530 x 351 x 198

Drawer load capacity 45 kg

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

555

390

205

560

395

235

51.982 dm3
90432754

5,500

1,000

0,056
4018754341627
CHINA
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
94032080

1

4000¢g



Variants.
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Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

90432643 gil_?g;_é% M. Drawer f. Innen-Mafle in mm 4018754327775
90432642 Zi:g:{é 55 M. Drawer f. Innen-Mafle in mm 4018754327768
90432641 Zi:g:{gS M. Drawer f. Innen-Mafle in mm 4018754327751
90432752 Zihsvff:lr—zgl_ 2g?v:/(e£8f. 93 Innen-Maf3e in mm 530 x 4018754341603
90432753 Zihsvs:r—;gﬁ gg?v;/(e1rl:.593 Innen-MafBe in mm 530 x 4018754341610
90432754 ZihS“S;r—ZZgE gg?\/;/(e1r9fé93 Innen-Mafe in mm 530 x 4018754341627
90432707 Z?é:\(livHA—R725 gg?v;/(eérsf. 93 Innen-Mafle in mm 530 x 4018754336661
90432708 zg:\f\/i;z% gg?v:/(e1r5f.593 Innen-MafBe in mm 530 x 4018754336678
90432709 Zi:\(/:vi-ngw gg?\/;/(e1r9fé93 Innen-MaBe in mm 530 x 4018754336685

GTIN-Code.

4 ‘o 1 8754‘341 627“
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